n Savings, FSB
1001 Main Street

- D
92041507 pRroMISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

46311

. THIS AGREEMENT is entered into
U.S. Corporation, hereinafter referr
and Suzanne M. Ferguson,
Borrower.

by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a
ed to as Lender, and, William F. Ferguson
husband and wife, hereinafter referred to as

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

1., Borrower is. indebted to Lender in the sum set out in paragraph (3)
below, which debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the Borrower for the
original sum of NINETY THOUSAND AND NO/100 ($90,000.00) DOLLARS, bearing date
of February 9, 1990, secured by a Mortgage on certain real estate, which is
recorded on the 15th day of February, 1979, as Document No.084655, in the
Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2, Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage.

3. The balance remaining unpaid upon the aforesaid indebtedness of the-date
hereof is the sum of $87,552.94 with interest paid to June 1, 1992.

For mutual consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,.
the Lender -and Borrower are both desirous of and agree to modify the terms of
said Note and Mortgage as follows:

A. The Borrower p f Lender the sum

of $87,557.94, pe
8.5% per annum, i
the 1st day of M
month thereafter,
that the final pe
due and payable
without relief fr

Agreement and ti

the event of defa

romises and agrees to pay to the order o

- MSEGHETE, .
L NOTORERCEETL
TSl
1% e Lake Y

th ounty Recorder!

B. In addition to the Insgtall of principal i interest as set out

heretofore, Borrower hereby reaffirms and agrees| to abide by all of the

terms, conditions and covenants contained in the aforesaid Real Estate
i  ‘Mortgage and Note as modifled herein.

C. Borrower specifically agrees, precents and acknowledges that proper

legal and adequate consideration 'is being @given them to enter into this

t Borrower is and continues to be 1

h attorney fees in

with interest at
92 commencing on
f each and every
i in full except
hereby shall beé
ooner paid, all

jally bound and

obligated for, by and under said indebtadness.
1cther agrees Fthat-all ¥&zms, conditic
>dness shall remain uraltered
‘pressly mocified.

\

D. The Borrower
the aforesaid in
effect except as

and covenants of
full force and

¥
2

’ VOIANP,
ander and Borrowar

IN WITNESS W
the 24th day of June,

S
2

d this Agreement

(N

.SAVINGS, FSB

By: Y\ s «
L. Green, Sr. Vice President Willilam F. Fetguson g =5 .
Iy S

ATTEST: =0 -2 2%
“1:7%K3 Akﬂbﬁﬂﬂzkﬁ,de412444w%ﬁ“- » -

2ULe N L L 777 Suzénne M. Ferguson " .

Dénise L. Knapp, Sédretary | o R |

' g t’.g-«f
STATE OF INDIANA) 2 o5 © %
)SS: (= ~ (5

COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr.
Vice President, and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of American
Savings, FSB, and William F. Ferguson and Suzanne M. Ferguson, husband and
wife, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

Dated this. 25th day of June, 1992.

# WITNESS-HV HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL. /
‘ .”; .' ‘:" "? ’ ‘ .. .4 . dl
| "My commissioh Expires: 10/20/95

“County..of‘Residence: Lake
Préparad by: Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law



